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Key dates for this half term 

 

Dear families, please find a list of some of the main events remaining for this school year. Further 

letters will follow with further details for each event. 

 

Year 4 Times Tables Check Monday 5th June - Friday 16th June  

 

Class Photos Morning - All children - Wednesday 7th June  

 

Sports Day - further letters with more details will be sent nearer the time. 

Y4 Thursday 29th June morning 

Y3 Thursday 29th June afternoon 

Y6 Thursday 13th July morning 

Y5 Thursday 13th July afternoon    

  

Reserve Sports Day 

Y4 Thursday 6th July morning 

Y3 Thursday 6th July afternoon  

Y6 Friday 14th July morning   

Y5 Friday 14th July afternoon 

 

Y6 Residentials and day trips to Hatfield - week commencing Mon 3rd July 2023 

 

Summer Term Discos - further letters with more details will be sent nearer the time. 

Y3 Monday 10th July 

Y4 Tuesday 11th July 

Y5 Wednesday 12th July 

Y6 Thursday 13th July 

 

Transition - meet your new teacher will take place on Wednesday 12th July 

 

End of year reports sent home - Friday 14th July 

 

Y6 Leavers’ Performance - further letters with more details will be sent nearer the time. 

Tuesday 18th July afternoon. 

Wednesday 19th July morning 

 

School Closes for the Summer Break Friday 21st July 15.05 

 

Warm regards, Mr S Tait 


